
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2024N

E0043

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/04/

2024

PABL

O

CARA

JOL

DELV

AGE

302.**

*.***-

43

33/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0043

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

5031.

25

5031.

25

5031.

25

2024N

E0043

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

1248.

10

1248.

10

1248.

10

2024N

E0042

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/04/

2024

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

130/2

024

535.3

7

535.3

7
0

2024N

E0042

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

1991.

77

1991.

77

1991.

77

2024N

E0042

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

1255.

25

1255.

25

1255.

25



2024N

E0042

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

4460.

34

4460.

34

4460.

34

2024N

E0042

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

11243

.75

11243

.75

11243

.75

2024N

E0042

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

557.6

3

557.6

3

557.6

3

2024N

E0042

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

INSTI

TUTO

EM

SOLU

COES

INTE

GRAD

AS

43.44

9.401/

0001-

36

123/2

024

4674.

54
0 0

2024N

E0041

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

GUIL

HERM

E DA

COST

A

DARO

LT ME

46.57

3.418/

0001-

99

124/2

024

1691.

00
0 0



2024N

E0041

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

D P

QUAR

TARO

LO

GERE

NCIA

MENT

O DE

FROT

AS

EIREL

I

14.14

4.192/

0001-

14

115/2

024

2973.

00
0 0

2024N

E0041

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

D P

QUAR

TARO

LO

GERE

NCIA

MENT

O DE

FROT

AS

EIREL

I

14.14

4.192/

0001-

14

115/2

024

867.0

0
0 0

2024N

E0041

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

3991.

71

3991.

71

3991.

71

2024N

E0041

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

7983.

42

7983.

42

7983.

42



2024N

E0041

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

17447

.66

17447

.66

17447

.66

2024N

E0041

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

39068

.72

39068

.72

39068

.72

2024N

E0041

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

03/04/

2024

THIA

GO

ROGE

RIO

DO

NASC

IMEN

TO

322.**

*.***-

52

40/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0041

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

03/04/

2024

MARC

ELO

BAND

EIRA

265.**

*.***-

31

41/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0041

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

03/04/

2024

PAUL

O

AIRT

ON

SOAR

ES

DA

SILVA

044.**

*.***-

10

41/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8


